Milford Merchants Association

Serving the Greater Milford and Upper Black Eddy Communities

PO Box 194 Milford, NJ 08848 info@visitmilfordnj.org visitmilfordnj.org Melissa Harrison, President Elisa Yager, Vice President Cathy LaGuardia, Treasurer Kara Senderling, Secretary Diane Martino, Trustee

Dear Business Owner:

The Milford Merchants Association was established in the 1980's as a private organization and was established as a 501(c)4 not for profit organization in May 2005. Back then, our goal was to come together as businesses to support one another and that still rings true today.

We invite you to become a 2024 member of the Milford Merchants Association.

So why join the Milford Merchants Association?

- Establish key business resources. Let's face it, none of us is as smart as all of us. I may have
 a question that only you can answer. I may have an answer to your sought-after question.
 Want to expand your business? Bounce it off the members and get important feedback.
 The more contacts we have, the more experience we have. Together we're a really smart
 group!
- Make business contacts. Need a Human Resources professional? Need an accountant? Chances are, you'll find those support services represented in the Milford Merchants Association. And, best of all, as our Association grows, so does your list of business contacts.
- Educate yourself about a topic of interest. Whether it's the latest Department of Labor law
 recently changed, an IRS change or an update on the state of the economy in Hunterdon
 County, the Milford Merchants Association partners with subject matter experts to bring
 you timely information and training which may impact your business.

In addition to those important reasons, here's a few more:

Promotion of your business through the "Good Morning Milford" Facebook page and the "Visit Milford NJ" Facebook page

Special events held throughout the year to bring traffic to your business

Business listing on our website; www.visitmilfordnj.org and Instagram page

Have your events listed on our calendar

Monthly meetings to provide feedback regarding how your Association is working for you

Have we convinced you yet?

To join the Milford Merchants Association for 2024 simply complete the attached application and return it with a check for the appropriate amount made payable to "Milford Merchants"

Association." These can be dropped off to Melissa Harrison at Mystique, 55 Bridge St, Milford. Alternatively, you can sign up and pay via our website, www.visitmilfordnj.org.

To have your business information or event posted on our website or Facebook pages, please submit the information to info@visitmilfordnj.org

If you have any questions or would like additional information about the Milford Merchants Association please contact our President, Melissa Harrison at (908) 995-4854.

We look forward to working with you and wish you a very prosperous 2024!

Sincerely,

Melissa Harrison President

Milford Merchants Association

Serving the Greater Milford and Upper Black Eddy Communities

PO Box 194 Milford, NJ 08848 <u>info@visitmilfordnj.org</u> visitmilfordnj.org Melissa Harrison, President Elisa Yager, Vice President Cathy LaGuardia, Treasurer Kara Senderling, Secretary Diane Martino, Trustee

2024 Membership Application

| I, | representing | , hereby |
|--|---|-----------------------------------|
| apply for membership in the Milfor | rd Merchants Association. Further, I aş | gree to abide by the Milford |
| Merchants Association Articles of A | Association and By-Laws of the Assoc | ciation. Membership Dues for the |
| year are \$100.00, Associate membe | ers, \$75.00 (out of our zip code comm | unities) or \$50.00 if you are a |
| 501(c)3 not-for-profit organization. | . (A copy of your IRS Determination l | etter is required). Dues must be |
| paid in order for your business to p | articipate in the events and be mention | ned in all advertising done on |
| behalf of the Association. | | |
| Membership Type (Please check or of membership | ne box only) Please refer to the by-law | rs for a description of each type |
| Full Member -\$100 /yr | Associate Member - \$75/yr | Non-Profit - \$50/yr |
| Please fill out the form completely. | | |
| Business Name/Non-Profit: | | |
| Contact Name: | | |
| Business Address: | PO Box_ | |
| Town | State | Zip |
| Email: | | |
| Website: | | |
| Business Phone: | | |
| Cell phone: | | |

Please return to: Milford Merchants Association PO Box 194 Milford, NJ 08848

Please make checks payable to the Milford Merchants Association